THE DATASHEET OF
AAT1154IAS-2.5-T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
AAT1154
1MHz 3A Step-Down DC/DC Converter
 DATA SHEET
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com

Skyworks, the Skyworks symbol, and “Breakthrough Simplicity” are trademarks or registered trademarks of Skyworks Solutions, Inc., in the United States and other countries. Third-party brands and names are for
identifi cation purposes only, and are the property of their respective owners. Additional information, including relevant terms and conditions, posted at www.skyworksinc.com, are incorporated by reference.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Package Marking Part Number (Tape and Reel)1
1.0V (Adj. VOUT  1.0V) SOP-8 115410 AAT1154IAS-1.0-T1
1.8V SOP-8 115418 AAT1154IAS-1.8-T1
2.5V SOP-8 115425 AAT1154IAS-2.5-T1
3.3V SOP-8 115433 AAT1154IAS-3.3-T1
Skyworks Green™ products are compliant with
all applicable legislation and are halogen-free.
For additional information, refer to Skyworks
Definition of Green™, document number